VeeFriends Spectacular Super Sticker 2026 — Buy-Guide

By Tier, Then Ranked by Most Sought After ($/break), PYC Format

Based on average launch-week purchases across 30+ breaks. Tiers are not Collect & Complete
(TCG) related, but are based on “most sought after” status during our analysis.

Track your grails at grailmaxi.com.

Character Tier PerBox 12-Box Case 48-Box Crate
Lucky Black Cat (VWVV) 1 $23-$29  $275-$350  $1,100 - $1,400
GaryVee 1 $7 - $10 $85 - $120 $340 - $480
Gary Bee 1 $7 - $10 $85 - $120 $340 - $480
Willful Wizard 2 $2-$3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Notorious Ninja 2 $2 - $3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Rare Robot 2 $2-$3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Motivated Monster 2 $2-%3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Adventurous Astronaut 2 $2-$3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Decisive Duck 2 $2 - $3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Thoughtful Three Horned Harpik 2 $2- 83 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Adaptable Alien 2 $2-$3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Skilled Skeleton 2 $2-$3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Jolly Jack-O 2 $2-$3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Fearless Fairy 2 $2-$3 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Patient Pig 2 $2- 83 $24 - $36 $96 - $144
Vibe'n Vampire 3 $2 $24 $96
Resilient Red Devil 3 $2 $24 $96
Kind Warrior 3 $2 $24 $96
Empathy Elephant 3 $2 $24 $96
Driven Dragon 3 $2 $24 $96
Perfect Persian Cat 3 $2 $24 $96
Hot Shot Hornet 3 $2 $24 $96
Knowing Gnome 3 $2 $24 $96
Chill Chinchilla 3 $2 $24 $96
Cynical Cat 3 $2 $24 $96
Zealous Zombie 3 $2 $24 $96

Fly Firefly 3 $2 $24 $96
Passionate Parrot 4 $1-%2 $12 - %24 $48 - $96
Helpful Hippo 4 $1-%2 $12 - $24 $48 - $96
Forthright Flamingo 4 $1-$2 $12 - $24 $48 - $96
Heart Trooper 4 $1-9$2 $12 - $24 $48 - $96

Page 1 of 3


http://grailmaxi.com

VeeFriends Spectacular Super Sticker 2026 — Buy-Guide

Logical Lion 4 $1-9%2 $12 - $24 $48 - $96
Flex'n Fox 4 $1-%2 $12 - $24 $48 - $96
Ambitious Angel 4 $1-$2 $12 - $24 $48 - $96
Brave Bison 4 $1-%2 $12 - $24 $48 - $96
Witty Weasel 4 $1-$2 $12 - $24 $48 - $96
Alpha Alligator 5 $1 $12 $48
Amped Aye Aye 5 $1 $10 $38
Arbitraging Admiral 5 $1 $12 $48
Articulate Armadillo 5 $1 $7 $29
Aspiring Alpaca 5 $1 $7 $29
Bad Intentions 5 $1 $12 $48
Bashful Blobfish 5 $1 $7 $29
Benevolent Barn Owl 5 $1 $12 $48
Big Game Bandicoot 5 $1 $10 $38
Boisterous Beaver 5 $1 $10 $38
Bold As Heck Bat 5 $1 $12 $48
Bullish Bull 5 $1 $7 $29
Compassionate Catfish 5 $1 $7 $29
Competitive Clown 5 $1 $12 $48
Consistent Cougar 5 $1 $10 $38
Conviction Cockroach 5 $1 $10 $38
Courageous Cockatoo 5 $1 $10 $38
Curious Crane 5 $1 $7 $29
Daring Dragonfly 5 $1 $12 $48
Determined Dolphin 5 $1 $7 $29
Dialed In Dog 5 $1 $12 $48
Eager Eagle 5 $1 $12 $48
Entrepreneur EIf B $1 $12 $48
Focused Falcon 5 $1 $12 $48
Forever Phoenix 5 $1 $12 $48
Genuine Giraffe 5 $1 $12 $48
Gifted Gopher 5 $1 $10 $38
Gracious Grizzly Bear 5 $1 $12 $48
Gritty Ghost 5 $1 $12 $48
Happy Hermit Crab 5 $1 $10 $38
Hard Working Wombat 5 $1 $10 $38
Headstrong Badger 5 $1 $12 $48
Hungry Hammerhead 5 $1 $7 $29

Page 2 of 3



VeeFriends Spectacular Super Sticker 2026 — Buy-Guide

Find

recommendation? Email us at jake@qgrailmaxi.com!

Hustlin Hamster
Hype Horse
Innovative Impala
Insightful Irish Terrier
Juicy Jaguar
Kindred Kangaroo
Likable Leopard
Mint Mink

Nifty Narwhal

Noble Numbat

0.G. Ox

Persistent Penguin
Perspective Pigeon
Poised Pug

Positive Porcupine
Protective Panther
Respectful Raccoon
Sensible Sommelier
Shrewd Shark
Smooth Spider
Tenacious Turkey
Tidy Troll

Tolerant Tuna
Tranquil Toad
Tremendous Tiger
Trusting Tarantula
Turnt Tick

Warm Wolverine

Well-Connected Werewolf

(S, BSR4 ) BRRNS) BN G NS IS, BENNS) BN S) BENNG) BRSNS, NS ) BN S) BN BENNG) BRSNS BNENG) BENNS) BRSNS BENNS) NG, NG BENNS) NENNE) BENNG) B¢, |

$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1

$10
$12
$12
$10
$12
$7
$7
$7
$10
$12
$12
$12
$12
$10
$12
$10
$12
$10
$12
$10
$12
$10
$7
$7
$12
$7
$7
$7
$12

Page 3 of 3

$38
$48
$48
$38
$48
$29
$29
$29
$38
$48
$48
$48
$48
$38
$48
$38
$48
$38
$48
$38
$48
$38
$29
$29
$48
$29
$29
$29
$48

an error or have a


mailto:jake@grailmaxi.com

