

VeeFriends Spectacular Super Sticker 2026 – Buy-Guide

By Tier, Then Ranked by Most Sought After (\$/break), PYC Format

Based on average launch-week purchases across 30+ breaks. Tiers are not Collect & Complete (TCG) related, but are based on “most sought after” status during our analysis.

Track your grails at [grailmaxi.com](https://www.grailmaxi.com).

Character	Tier	Per Box	12-Box Case	48-Box Crate
Lucky Black Cat (VVVV)	1	\$23 - \$29	\$275 - \$350	\$1,100 - \$1,400
GaryVee	1	\$7 - \$10	\$85 - \$120	\$340 - \$480
Gary Bee	1	\$7 - \$10	\$85 - \$120	\$340 - \$480
Willful Wizard	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Notorious Ninja	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Rare Robot	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Motivated Monster	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Adventurous Astronaut	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Decisive Duck	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Thoughtful Three Horned Harpik	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Adaptable Alien	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Skilled Skeleton	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Jolly Jack-O	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Fearless Fairy	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Patient Pig	2	\$2 - \$3	\$24 - \$36	\$96 - \$144
Vibe'n Vampire	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Resilient Red Devil	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Kind Warrior	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Empathy Elephant	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Driven Dragon	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Perfect Persian Cat	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Hot Shot Hornet	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Knowing Gnome	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Chill Chinchilla	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Cynical Cat	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Zealous Zombie	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Fly Firefly	3	\$2	\$24	\$96
Passionate Parrot	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96
Helpful Hippo	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96
Forthright Flamingo	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96
Heart Trooper	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96

VeeFriends Spectacular Super Sticker 2026 – Buy-Guide

Logical Lion	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96
Flex'n Fox	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96
Ambitious Angel	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96
Brave Bison	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96
Witty Weasel	4	\$1 - \$2	\$12 - \$24	\$48 - \$96
Alpha Alligator	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Amped Aye Aye	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Arbitraging Admiral	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Articulate Armadillo	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Aspiring Alpaca	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Bad Intentions	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Bashful Blobfish	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Benevolent Barn Owl	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Big Game Bandicoot	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Boisterous Beaver	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Bold As Heck Bat	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Bullish Bull	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Compassionate Catfish	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Competitive Clown	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Consistent Cougar	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Conviction Cockroach	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Courageous Cockatoo	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Curious Crane	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Daring Dragonfly	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Determined Dolphin	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Dialed In Dog	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Eager Eagle	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Entrepreneur Elf	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Focused Falcon	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Forever Phoenix	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Genuine Giraffe	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Gifted Gopher	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Gracious Grizzly Bear	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Gritty Ghost	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Happy Hermit Crab	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Hard Working Wombat	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Headstrong Badger	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Hungry Hammerhead	5	\$1	\$7	\$29

VeeFriends Spectacular Super Sticker 2026 – Buy-Guide

Hustlin Hamster	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Hype Horse	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Innovative Impala	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Insightful Irish Terrier	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Juicy Jaguar	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Kindred Kangaroo	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Likable Leopard	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Mint Mink	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Nifty Narwhal	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Noble Numbat	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
O.G. Ox	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Persistent Penguin	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Perspective Pigeon	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Poised Pug	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Positive Porcupine	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Protective Panther	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Respectful Raccoon	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Sensible Sommelier	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Shrewd Shark	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Smooth Spider	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Tenacious Turkey	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Tidy Troll	5	\$1	\$10	\$38
Tolerant Tuna	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Tranquil Toad	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Tremendous Tiger	5	\$1	\$12	\$48
Trusting Tarantula	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Turnt Tick	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Warm Wolverine	5	\$1	\$7	\$29
Well-Connected Werewolf	5	\$1	\$12	\$48

Find
 recommendation? Email us at jake@grailmaxi.com!

an error or have a